
Show #82513: Harbor Classic - Burns (7/2/2024-7/4/2024)

11. MQHA 904: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

12. MQHA 404: L1 Yth WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 355 Mist My Invitation Madison Olivia Eastman Jennifer Jill Withers1.00

13. MQHA 204: L1 Amt WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

DQ 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon0.00

25. MQHA 902: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner5.00

2 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter4.00

3 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter3.00

4 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice2.00

5 131 Only Classic Rock Ashlynn Higelmire Olivia Omer1.00

26. MQHA 402: L1 Yth WT WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman3.00

2 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00

3 999 Devil Drives A Hotrod Eitan Clark Eitan Clark1.00

27. MQHA 202: L1 Amt W/T WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer3.00

2 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

3 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman1.00

28. MQHA 903: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter4.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

3 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice2.00

29. MQHA 403: L1 Yth WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman2.00

DQ 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm0.00

30. MQHA 203: L1 Amt WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow0.00

DQ 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman0.00

56. MQHA 905: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

2 131 Only Classic Rock Ashlynn Higelmire Olivia Omer1.00

57. MQHA 405: L1 Yth WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #82513: Harbor Classic - Burns (7/2/2024-7/4/2024)

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

58. MQHA 205: L1 Amt WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

59. MQHA 906: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

60. MQHA 406: L1 Yth WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

61. MQHA 206: L1 Amt WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

132. MQHA 900: Small Fry Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter6.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner5.00

3 355 Mist My Invitation Zachary Veldhoff Jennifer Jill Withers4.00

4 568 Crimson Martini Kendall Zobl Joleen O'Boyle Zobl3.00

5 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman2.00

6 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

133. MQHA 901: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter3.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner2.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter1.00

1030. MQHA 910: MQHA Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 191 Ella Be Kruzin Minae Kroeze Merri VanDyke5.00

2 206 Prepare To B Shocked Auston Johnson Myah Jane Chaput4.00

3 590 Waiting On Moonlight Adeline Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm3.00

4 805 Hezamargaritamachine Mason Walter Lisa Walter2.00

5 893 Onlylazywhenilope Charlie Veldhoff Alexandra C Barnes1.00

1031. MQHA 911: MQHA Intermediate Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 Southern Eyes On Me Charley Grendel Nancy Kay Fullerton2.00

2 489 Jdzs Radical Madelynn Moyer Amy Jo Moyer1.00



Show #82514: Harbor Classic - McAlister (7/2/2024-7/4/2024)

11. MQHA 904: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

12. MQHA 404: L1 Yth WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 355 Mist My Invitation Madison Olivia Eastman Jennifer Jill Withers1.00

13. MQHA 204: L1 Amt WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

DQ 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon0.00

25. MQHA 902: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter5.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner4.00

3 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter3.00

4 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice2.00

5 131 Only Classic Rock Ashlynn Higelmire Olivia Omer1.00

26. MQHA 402: L1 Yth WT WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman3.00

2 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00

3 999 Devil Drives A Hotrod Eitan Clark Eitan Clark1.00

27. MQHA 202: L1 Amt W/T WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow3.00

2 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer2.00

3 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman1.00

28. MQHA 903: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter4.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

3 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice2.00

29. MQHA 403: L1 Yth WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman2.00

DQ 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm0.00

30. MQHA 203: L1 Amt WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow0.00

DQ 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman0.00

56. MQHA 905: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

2 131 Only Classic Rock Ashlynn Higelmire Olivia Omer1.00

57. MQHA 405: L1 Yth WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #82514: Harbor Classic - McAlister (7/2/2024-7/4/2024)

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

58. MQHA 205: L1 Amt WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

59. MQHA 906: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

60. MQHA 406: L1 Yth WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

61. MQHA 206: L1 Amt WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

132. MQHA 900: Small Fry Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 568 Crimson Martini Kendall Zobl Joleen O'Boyle Zobl6.00

2 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter5.00

3 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner4.00

4 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman3.00

5 355 Mist My Invitation Zachary Veldhoff Jennifer Jill Withers2.00

6 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

133. MQHA 901: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

2 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter1.00

1030. MQHA 910: MQHA Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 191 Ella Be Kruzin Minae Kroeze Merri VanDyke5.00

2 206 Prepare To B Shocked Auston Johnson Myah Jane Chaput4.00

3 590 Waiting On Moonlight Adeline Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm3.00

4 805 Hezamargaritamachine Mason Walter Lisa Walter2.00

5 893 Onlylazywhenilope Charlie Veldhoff Alexandra C Barnes1.00

1031. MQHA 911: MQHA Intermediate Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 489 Jdzs Radical Madelynn Moyer Amy Jo Moyer2.00

2 12 Southern Eyes On Me Charley Grendel Nancy Kay Fullerton1.00



Show #82515: Harbor Classic - Replogle (7/2/2024-7/4/2024)

11. MQHA 904: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

12. MQHA 404: L1 Yth WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 355 Mist My Invitation Madison Olivia Eastman Jennifer Jill Withers1.00

13. MQHA 204: L1 Amt WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow2.00

DQ 62 Raise Yur Glass Diana L Brannon Diana L Brannon0.00

25. MQHA 902: Small Fry Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner5.00

2 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter4.00

3 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter3.00

4 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice2.00

5 131 Only Classic Rock Ashlynn Higelmire Olivia Omer1.00

26. MQHA 402: L1 Yth WT WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman3.00

2 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm2.00

3 999 Devil Drives A Hotrod Eitan Clark Eitan Clark1.00

27. MQHA 202: L1 Amt W/T WP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman3.00

2 862 Buckett List Theresa Rhymer Theresa Rhymer2.00

3 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

28. MQHA 903: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter4.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

3 827 Suddenly Charlotte Rice Jason & Katie Rice2.00

29. MQHA 403: L1 Yth WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman2.00

DQ 590 Waiting On Moonlight Evelyn L Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm0.00

30. MQHA 203: L1 Amt WT Hrs Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow0.00

DQ 535 Gota Lil Peachy Michelle L Scholten Sue Ann Wireman0.00

56. MQHA 905: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

2 131 Only Classic Rock Ashlynn Higelmire Olivia Omer1.00

57. MQHA 405: L1 Yth WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #82515: Harbor Classic - Replogle (7/2/2024-7/4/2024)

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

58. MQHA 205: L1 Amt WT HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

59. MQHA 906: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter1.00

60. MQHA 406: L1 Yth WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Hes Kinda Lazy Madison Olivia Eastman Madison Olivia Eastman1.00

61. MQHA 206: L1 Amt WT Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 One Black Krymsun Allison Nicole Hurlow Allison Nicole Hurlow1.00

132. MQHA 900: Small Fry Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter6.00

2 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner5.00

3 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter4.00

4 568 Crimson Martini Kendall Zobl Joleen O'Boyle Zobl3.00

5 355 Mist My Invitation Zachary Veldhoff Jennifer Jill Withers2.00

6 80 Your So Hot Avery Stoub Corlinda Huffman1.00

133. MQHA 901: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 344 Batmans Got Da Goods Emery Wagner Courtney Wagner3.00

2 5 Diversion Investment Jorja Ann Boulter Jorja Ann Boulter2.00

3 824 Ima Little Lay Z Raelynn Walter Lisa Walter1.00

1030. MQHA 910: MQHA Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 805 Hezamargaritamachine Mason Walter Lisa Walter5.00

2 191 Ella Be Kruzin Minae Kroeze Merri VanDyke4.00

3 893 Onlylazywhenilope Charlie Veldhoff Alexandra C Barnes3.00

4 206 Prepare To B Shocked Auston Johnson Myah Jane Chaput2.00

5 590 Waiting On Moonlight Adeline Bluhm Jennifer Lee Bluhm1.00

1031. MQHA 911: MQHA Intermediate Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 12 Southern Eyes On Me Charley Grendel Nancy Kay Fullerton2.00

2 489 Jdzs Radical Madelynn Moyer Amy Jo Moyer1.00


